RFID
Industriestr. 8 • CH-8618 Oetwil a/S. • Tel: +41 (0)43 844 94 00 • Fax: +41 (0)43 844 94 01 ELECTRONIC HARDWARE AG
MicroEngine 13.56 MHz ISO14443 Plug and Play
Reader Module
ME-H615xxx
The EHAG IS014443 Reader Module is a
contactless proximity read write device that

 Parking Systems, Dispensers
 Multi applications
Order Code:
All Modules
Flash Controller, Application Specific Protocol,
13.56 MHz Plug & Play Reader Module
9110.316 / ME-H6152BA
ISO14443A, RS232 Interface
9110.318 / ME-H6152BB
ISO14443A, RS422 Interface
9110.320 / ME-H6152BC
ISO14443A RS485 Interface
9 cm Antenna
9110.322 / ME-H6152BA-RD
ISO14443A, RS232 Interface
9110.324 / ME-H6152BB-RD
ISO14443A, RS422 Interface
9110.326 / ME-H6152BC-RD
ISO14443A RS485 Interface
13.56MHz DUAL PnP Reader Modules
9110.328 / ME-H6156BA
ISO14443AB, RS232 Interface
9110.330 / ME-H6156BB
ISO14443A RS422 Interface
Technical data
The 13.56MHz ISO 14443 Reader supports the
majority of vincinity transponders available on